

County of El Dorado

330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-0602 **Version**: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Time Allocation

File created: 3/19/2024 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 4/30/2024 Final action: 4/30/2024

Title: Board of Supervisors presenting awards to winners of the 29th Annual Student Map Drawing Contest

hosted by the County and sponsored by the local organization of professional Surveyors, Architects,

Geologists and Engineers (S.A.G.E.).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/30/2024	1	Board of Supervisors	No Formal Action	

Board of Supervisors presenting awards to winners of the 29th Annual Student Map Drawing Contest hosted by the County and sponsored by the local organization of professional Surveyors, Architects, Geologists and Engineers (S.A.G.E.).